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Description

198512200002
83880

12/20/1985
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOGLE, F.
RICHARD &
ANNA

54 406 Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CAMP
BRANCH
ESTATES, 1ST
ADDITION

198601270000
27230

01/27/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES RAINES,
CHARLES
H.(TRUSTE

58 805 Other:BOOK
NO 32, PAGE
491

198601280000
27520

01/28/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

58 988

198601310000
30270

01/31/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

59 417 7 95 Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:95
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS,  7TH
SECTOR

198602040000
31590

02/04/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES STAGNER,
CHARLES &
ELIZAB

59 600 8 51 Lot#:39 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD

198602040000
31820

02/04/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

59 603 7 110 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 3RD
SECTOR

198602040000
32520

02/04/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

59 602 7 110 Lot#:105
Book:7 Pg:110
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 3RD
SECTOR

198602070000
35900

02/07/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES LAND DEVT
CONST CO
INC

60 244 8 29 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 3RD
SECTOR.

198602070000
36390

02/07/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

60 245 9 50 Lot#:1001
Book:9 Pg:50
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 17TH
ADDITION.

198603070000
60860

03/07/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
RICHARD D. &
ALICE

63 216 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
CAHABA
RIVER

198602070000
36770

02/07/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

60 246 9 81 Lot:A Blk:10
Book:9 Pg:81
Desc:LOTS
B,C,D,E,F,G,H,
RIVERWOOD,
7TH
SECTOR.



198603170000
66880

03/17/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES BAMA
BUILDERS INC

64 378 8 126 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:126
Desc:AUDUBO
N FOREST

198602180000
44810

02/18/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES LEE, R.T. 61 178 Other:BOOK
NO 418, PAGE
592

198602200000
46560

02/20/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

61 430 9 70 Lot#:19 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198602200000
46540

02/20/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOGLE,
RICHARD
ETAL

61 523 9 76 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:76
Desc:CAMP
BRANCH
ESTATES

198602200000
47000

02/20/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOGLE
ENTERPRISES
ETAL

61 523

198603240000
72070

03/24/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H.

65 199 9 125 Lot:B Book:9
Pg:125
Desc:APPLEG
ATE MANOR

198603240000
72050

03/24/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H.

65 200 9 125 Lot#:65 Book:9
Pg:125
Desc:LOTS 65-
88 OF
APPLEGATE
MANOR

198603250000
74020

03/25/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
JIM I. & EVELY

65 294 7 110 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 3RD
SECTOR

198602250000
50200

02/25/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

61 936 7 96 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:7
Pg:96
Desc:FERNWO
OD, 4TH
SECTOR

198603280000
77860

03/28/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

65 772 9 124 Lot#:2209
Book:9 Pg:124
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION

198603310000
79180

03/31/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
HOMES INC

65 896 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD  NO 55

198604240001
02200

04/24/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

69 123 9 81 Lot:D Blk:9
Book:9 Pg:81
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 7TH
SECTOR



198604240001
02610

04/24/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

69 122 9 81 Lot:F Blk:9
Book:9 Pg:81
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 7TH
SECTOR

198604100000
89780

04/10/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES BAMA
BUILDERS INC

67 527 7 132 Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:132
Desc:WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE I

198604100000
89880

04/10/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

67 528

198605010001
06950

05/01/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES JACOBS,
WILLIAM & EL-
ETAL

69 910

198605010001
07470

05/01/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FIORELLA,
JEROME &
A.ETAL

69 910 Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY
BOUNDARY
OF HWY 12 OF
SPRING
CREEK

198604140000
93120

04/14/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FOGLE
ENTERPRISES
INC

67 811 9 76 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:76
Desc:CAMP
BRANCH
ESTATES

198605050001
09700

05/05/1986
12:00:00

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ALBERT, JR.&
MA

70 397 9 34 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:34
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
13TH SECTOR


